gross dividend flows are projected to approximate or exceed gross dividend flows when Maryland Bankcorp declared
dividends in the fiscal years 2006 through 2008. Maryland Bankcorp and its primary subsidiary are currently

Edgar Filing: OLD LINE BANCSHARES INC - Form S-4/A

116

prohibited from paying dividends due to regulatory agreements in place with its primary regulator.
65

Edgar Filing: OLD LINE BANCSHARES INC - Form S-4/A

117

Estimated Dividends

Independent Basis Per Share MBKP OLBK

2Q10 $ � $0.03
Annualized $ � $0.12

Proforma Relative Basis Per Share MBKP OLBK

Assumes exchange ratio of:
3.8906 $0.47 $0.12
4.0537 $0.49 $0.12
2.7012 $0.32 $0.12

Gross
Estimated
Dividend
Flow MBKP

3.8906 $301,892
4.0537 $314,547
2.7012 $209,600
Contribution Analysis

   The contribution analysis performed by Monocacy compares the relative contribution of key balance sheet and
income statement measures by Old Line Bancshares and Maryland Bankcorp to the pro-forma consolidated company
as of December 31, 2010, and June 30, 2010.

66

Edgar Filing: OLD LINE BANCSHARES INC - Form S-4/A

118

Contribution Analysis (1)
($ in 000s)

Percent Contribution
December 31, 2009 OLBK MBKP Proforma OLBK MBKP
Total Assets $357,219 $351,756 $708,975 50.4% 49.6%
Total Loans, Net $265,009 $226,204 $491,213 53.9% 46.1%
Deposits $286,348 $299,756 $586,104 48.9% 51.1%
Total Equity $ 36,632 $ 26,097 $ 62,729 58.4% 41.6%
Net Income $ 2,123 $ (3,831) $ (1,708) 100.0% 0.0%
Average 62.3% 37.7%
Ownership based on exchange ratio
ranges:
3.8905 60.7% 39.3%
4.0537 59.7% 40.3%
3.2421 64.9% 35.1%
2.7013 69.0% 31.0%

Percent Contribution
June 30, 2010 OLBK MBKP Proforma OLBK MBKP
Total Assets $408,210 $348,165 $756,375 54.0% 46.0%
Total Loans, Net $285,820 $220,365 $506,185 56.5% 43.5%
Deposits $318,779 $296,960 $615,739 51.8% 48.2%
Total Equity $ 37,638 $ 25,210 $ 62,848 59.9% 40.1%
LTM Net Income $ 1,969 $ (4,777) $ (2,808) 100.0% 0.0%
Average 64.4% 35.6%
Ownership based on exchange
ratio ranges:
3.8905 60.7% 39.3%
4.0537 59.7% 40.3%
3.2421 64.9% 35.1%
2.7013 69.0% 31.0%

(1) Contribution analysis is prior to any mark to market or other merger accounting adjustments.
   As of June 30, 2010, the range of contribution from Maryland Bankcorp ranges from 0.0% to 48.2% in the pro
forma consolidated company, with an average of 35.6%. Monocacy notes that Maryland Bankcorp stockholders will
own 39.3% of the pro forma company based on the current exchange ratio. Maryland Bankcorp stockholders could
own no less than 31% and no more than 40.3% under the current collar structure in place, and assuming all stock